
School Foundation Program

County General Fund
County Library Fund
County Fair Fund
Fire Protection Fund
Weed and Pest Control District

County School Fund
School District Levy (Mandatory)

School District Levy (Permissive,

Approved by Board of Trustees)
School District Levy (Additional

as approved by voters for a
period of three years

School Bond and Redemçtion
Teton County Hospital Fund
Soil Conservation District

IALS

1992
I.SVALTIaS

Town of Jackson —

General County —

Squaw Creek Water —

West Cros Ventre Water District* —

Gros Ventre West Iirçroveeent/ServiCe —
Skyline Ipprovment/Service Districts —

Teton Village Fire and Sewer Districts —
Aspens Water and Sewer District —

Aspens II Water and Sewer District —

A?81 1L

1991 LEVY 1.991 TI 1992 LEVY 1992 TAX

12.000 1,592,142 12.000 1,894,035
8.350 1,107,865 8.500 1,341,608
2.050 271,991 1.900 299,889

.850 112,777 .850 134,161

.750 65,841 .750 78,953
1.000 132,678 1.000 157,836
6.000 796,071 6.000 947,018

25.000 3,316,962 25.000 3,945,906

2.000 265,357 2.500 394,591

4.000 530,714 4.000 631,345
4.100 543,982 2.000 315,673
3.000 398,035 3.000 473,509

1.000 132,678 1.000 157,836

70.100 $9,267093 68.500 $10,772,360

$42,441,144
87,348,450

759,538
600,931

1,271,763
2,148,496

10,124,801
5,874,742
7,266,387

$157,836,252

• . .1, ..

TY MILL r.EvT z 1992

DIsmIcT 1992 LEVY SPAL DISIcI LEVY WTAL MILL LEVY

Town of Jackson 67.750 67.750

General County 68.500 68.500

Squaw Creek Water 68.500 $438.96 per lot 68.500

West Gros Ventre Butte
Water District 68.500 $253.18 per lot 68.500

Gros Ventre West
Improvement—Service 68.500 11.000 mills 79.500

Skyline Improvement—Service
East 68.500 $172.00/$126.00 per lot 68.500

Skyline Improvement—Service
West 68.500 $288.00/$232.00 per lot 68.500

Teton Village Fire and
Teton Village Water/Sewer 67 .750 3.000 mills + 8.000 mills 78.750

Aspens Water and Sewer 68.500 25.000 mills 93.500

Aspens II Water and Sewer 68.500 29.300 mills 97.800
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*(Excluding that pprtion within

Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service District)


